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Table Mountain National Park

Agulhas National Park
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ATC SURVEILLANCE
MINIMUM ALTITUDE
CHART - ICAO

AERODROME ELEV
TRANSITION ALT

RAD-01EFF: 30 OCT 25

RADAR MNM HGT IN FEET  1000  UP TO 50DME CTV
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Chart to be used for cross-checking of assigned altitudes only.
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BRG ARE MAG
VAR 26° W (2025)
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